

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Wind Talker Innovations, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	04		
Estimated Charge	\$70.00		

PLEASE KEEP THE FILE DATE OF 11/20/2019

NOV 26 2019

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

M. BOLOMON

u.:

٠ù

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA** IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. I 503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. Wind Talker Innovations, Inc. 1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) Washington 82-0786884 2. (FEI number, if applicable) (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 03/08/2017 4 (Date of incorporation) (Date of duration, if other than perpetual) upon filing 6. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 510 L Street, Suite 310, Anchorage, AK 99501 (Principal office address) NON 50 (Current mailing address, if different) 말망 8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) C T Corporation System Name: ¢υ 1200 South Fine Island Road Office Address: 33324 Plantation. Florida (City) (Zip code) 9. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C'I' Corporation System By: Michael Junes, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

510 L Street, Suite 310		•		·	
Anchorage, AK 99501		<u></u>			
Please see attached list	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	- : . 	· · · · ·			·
			<u> </u>	······	
					• •
· <u>·····························</u> ·	- <u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NUX 2
ICERS	·		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		<u> </u>
Matthew Perdew	•				
510 L Street, Suite 310	· ·		· · · ·		
Anchomge, AK 99501	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·			
Dunn Luthur					
5013 Pacific Highway East, S			·		
Fife, WA 98424					
/:					
r;		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	+				<u></u>
		······			
If necessary, you may attac	han addendum to the ap	plication listing addit	ional officers and	/or directo	rs.

a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 13. <u>Matthew Perdew, Chief Executive Officer</u>

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

2018 NON 50

PH IS

ω

L.L.

Wind Talker Innovations, Inc.

A. DIRECTORS - Continued Director: Matthew Perdew

Address: 510 L Street, Suite 310, Anchorage, AK .99501

Director: Christian Halliburton Address: 510 L Street, Suite 310, Anchorage, AK 99501

Director: Ryan Luther Address: 5013 Pacific Highway East, Suite 5, Fife, WA 98424

Director: Mike Alvarez Address: 510 L Street, Suite 310, Anchorage, AK 99501

Director: Robert DiCiara Address: 5013 Pacific Highway East, Suite 5, Fife, WA 98424

Director: Chris Chirchella Address: 5013 Pacific Highway East, Suite 5, Fife, WA 98424

